
MAY 1-JUNE 5, 2016 Liturgical Service Schedule 

Please find a substitute & notify Bill Ader by Thursday Morning. 

 

Sunday, May 1, 2016: Easter 6 

8:00 AM CB1 George Friesen   

  U1 Dolores Friesen   

10:30 AM  

 MCDC Rev. Harry Leip   

 CB1 Brian Alms   

 CB2 Steven Forsyth  

 CR Mike Fowlkes  

 TH Eric Cox  

 T1 Mick Maurer  

 T2 Kara Henderson  

 R1 Nikki Lott  

 R2 Mike Pilato  

 I Al Adams  

 U2 Carol Cradock  
  Bill Mayhan  

 Greeter  Cathy Tierney  

 Treater  Jeff Wunrow   

 

Sunday, May 8, 2016: Easter 7 
8:00 AM22 CB1 Darrell Berg  

  U1 Bob Emert  

10:30 AM  

 MCDC Rev. Harry Leip   

 CB1 Lisa Will-Smith  

 CB2 Jim Andris   

 CR Steven Forsyth  

 TH Brian Alms   

 T1 Mike Fowlkes  

 T2 Linda Small  

 R1 Bill Mayhan  

 R2 Ron Tompkins  

 I Martha Baker   

 U2 Jan Kasalko   
  Faith Sandler  

 Greeter  Jeff Wunrow   

 Treater  Hazel Kirk  

 

Sunday, May 15, 2016: Pentecost 
8:00 AM CB1 Bill von Glahn   

  U1 Tom Kirk  

10:30 AM  

 MCDC Rev. Harry Leip   

 CB1 Barbara Uhlemann   

 CB2 Darrell Berg  

 CR Fritzi Baker  

 TH Eric Cox  

 T1 Annie Hoffmeister  

 T2 Jack Hoffmeister  

 R1 John Uhlemann  

 R2 Ann Watts-Wilnow  

 I Virginia Benson  

 U2 Kathleen Cummings  
  Chuck McManis   

 Greeter  Kathy Cummings  

 Treater  Kate Worland  

 

 

 

Sunday, May 22, 2016: Trinity Sunday 
8:00 AM CB1 George Friesen   

  U1 Dolores Friesen   

10:30 AM  

 MCDC Rev. Harry Leip   

 CB1 Brian Alms   

 CB2 Steven Forsyth  

 CR Mike Luebbers  

 TH Lisa Will-Smith  

 T1 Zoe Goffe  

 T2 Riley Luebbers  

 R1 Martin Geiger   

 R2 Julien Worland   

 I Dean Bradley  

 U2 Ron D’Aloia  
  David Mundy  

 Greeter  Mary Moore  

 Treater  Gloria Winston  

 

Sunday, May 29, 2016: Pentecost 2 
8:00 AM CB1 Darrell Berg  

  U1 Bob Emert  

10:30 AM  

 MCDC Rev. Harry Leip   

 CB1 Barbara Uhlemann   

 CB2 Jim Andris   

 CR Brian Alms  

 TH Eric Cox  

 T1 Steven Forsyth  

 T2 Mick Maurer  

 R1 Hazel Kirk  

 I Ellie Chapman  

 U2 Etta Taylor   
  Ted Taylor  

 Greeter  Rip Van Winkle  

 Treater  J Carroll, P Egart 

 

Sunday, June 5, 2016: Pentecost 3  
8:00 AM CB1 Rev. Harry Leip   

  U1 Tom Kirk  

10:30 AM  

 MCDC Rev. Harry Leip   

 CB1 Darrell Berg  

 CB2 Martin Geiger  

 CR Jack Hoffmeister  

 TH Brian Alms   

 T1 Steven Forsyth  

 T2 Kara Henderson  

 R1 Virginia Benson  

 I Mike Fowlks   

 U2 Carol Cradock  
  Bill Mayhan  

 Greeter  Adrienne Fly  

 Treater  Hazel Kirk  


